RECORDING REQUESTED BY
Fidelity National Title Company of Oregon

GRANTOR Jamie M. Fabianek

BENEFICIARY M. Jancy Potterf

FORD-48 (Rev 2/96)

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: Jamie M. Meador 5958 Springcrest Way Klamath Falls, OR 97603 2006-022456 Klamath County, Oregon



11/09/2006 12:35:57 PM

Fee: \$21.00

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

Jamie M. Fabianek was the original Grantor, M. Jancy Potterf was the original Trustee, and M. Jancy Potterf was the original Beneficiary under that certain Deed of Trust dated March 12, 2001 and recorded on June 27, 2001, in Book M01 Page 30950 Klamath County, Oregon, and

The undersigned is the present Beneficiary under the Deed of Trust, and

The undersigned desires to substitute a new Trustee under the Deed of Trust in the place of the original Trustee,

The undersigned substitutes Fidelity National Title Company whose address is 1001 SW 5th Avenue, #400 Portland, OR 97204 as Trustee under the Deed of Trust.

DATED: October 25, 2006	C Dan
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Lane	M. Jancy Potterf
This instrument was acknowledged before me on October 25, 2006	
by M. Jancy Potterf .	
andree Some	OFFICIAL SEAL CANDACE SOZA
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-19-40	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 403798 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 19, 201
	The state of the s

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE